These �xtures are sized for installation in
stairway risers, but can also be mounted
in stairway, planter or retaining walls. Their
simple and clean rectangular form will
complement surrounding architecture
and hardscape. Ideal mounting height is
6" to 18" in walls, or vertically centered in
stairway risers.

3.13"
(79mm)
Spec/Order Example: 5482/35CFL120V/RAL-7004-T
DARK
BRONZE
RAL-8019-T
GREEN
RAL-6005-T
WHITE
RAL-9003-T
GREY
RAL-7004-T
BLACK
RAL-9005-T
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REMOVE SUFFIX “T”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9005)
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CUSTOM COLORS
NO. LEDs COLOR
NW*
CW
WW
8LED
(10 Watts)
LED MODE
*NW - NEUTRAL WHITE (4000K)
*STANDARD
CW - COOL WHITE (5000K)
WW - WARM WHITE (3000K)
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR OTHER LED COLORS
4.13"
(105mm)
12.5"
(318mm) 5.13"
(130mm)
4.13"
(105mm)
12.5"
(318mm) 5.13"
(130mm)
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR OTHER VOLTAGES
Note: Select either LED Mode or Lamp Mode.
U.S. ARCHITECTURAL LTG.www.usaltg.com 35
Wall Mounted LED Flood and Accent Light
The TLW visually portrays a form-follows-
function design theme. Its directional and
aim able characteristics are obvious, yet
it is a clean contemporary design. The
LED Driver Box has clean lines and is low
profile. Three configurations are available
depending on the degree of lens

Recessed
Angled
Spec/Order Example: TLW-LR-427/3LED3500K/42/RAL-9003/FRG
DARK
BRONZE
RAL-8019-T
GREEN
RAL-6005-T
WHITE
RAL-9003-T
GREY
RAL-7004-T
BLACK
RAL-9005-T
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REMOVE SUFFIX “T”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9005)
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CUSTOM COLORS
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR OTHER LED COLORS
CONSULT FACTORY FOR
DIMMING OPTIONS
Luminaire - Heavy wall, precisely machined aluminum construction.
Housing & Bracket Arm Assembly - Precision cast aluminum
construction.
Mounting - 2.5" O.D. and 4.5" O.D. units to mount to 3" junction box.
(By others) 5.5" O.D. units to mount to 4" junction box. (By others)
Lens - Clear Borosilicate tempered glass lens is standard. (Frosted lens is
optional)
Gasketing - Silicone o-ring provided between housing and lens to
prevent contaminants and moisture.
Optics - Injection molded, aluminum coated polycarbonate Reflectors
provided with a clear protective lacquer available in 13, 16.5, 28, 45, and
56 degree beam spreads.  Optics click into LED base for precise
alignment.
LED Emitters - Luxeon-S emitters available in Warm White (3000K) and 80
CRI.  Emitters are mechanically fastened to rear heat sink and are field
replaceable.  Emitters are driven @350mA for a nominal wattage of 9
Watts per LED.
LED Driver - Constant Current LED Driver is sealed in housing base.  Driver
accepts input voltages from 100-277Vac.  Drivers are IP66 rated.
Finish - Polyester powder coat incorporates four step iron phosphate
process to cleanse and treat the metal surface for maximum paint
adhesion. Electrostatically applied textured polyester powder topcoat is
baked at 400°F for maximum hardness and exterior durability.
Listings and Ratings - UL Listed for wet locations.
NO. LEDs COLOR
1LED
(10 Watts)
3LED
(30 Watts)
4LED
(40 Watts)
2700K 80CRI
3000K 80CRI
3500K 80CRI
*4000K 80CRI
*(Standard)
3000K 90CRI
B
A

R
R
Spec/Order Example: TSUW/HR-II/150PSMH277/U/RAL-9005
DARK
BRONZE
RAL-8019-T
GREEN
RAL-6005-T
WHITE
RAL-9003-T
GREY
RAL-7004-T
BLACK
RAL-9005-T
FOR SMOOTH FINISH
REMOVE SUFFIX “T”
(EXAMPLE: RAL-9005)
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR CUSTOM COLORS
CONSULT FACTORY
FOR OTHER VOLTAGES
TSUW-D
Down Lighting Configuration
150W. Max. HID
64LED Max.
Downlight Mounting Bracket Uplight Mounting Bracket
TSUW-U
Up Lighting Configuration
150W. Max. HID
TYPE   I I
HR-II . . . . . . . .
TYPE   I I I
HR-III . . . . . . .
TYPE   I V
HR-IV. . . . . . . .
WIDE GRAZER . . . WG
NARROW SPOT . . NS
TYPE   I I
VL-II . . . . . . . .
TYPE   I I I
VL-III . . . . . . . .
TYPE   I V
VL-IV. . . . . . . . .
LED
120
208
240
277
347
150
70
100
50
PSMH
PSMH
PSMH
HPS
MEDIUM BASE/ E LAMP
120
208
240
277
347
150
70
TSUW
G BASE/ T LAMP
(OPTIONAL)
120